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TO: Bonnie Armstrong, Town Clerk 
 
FROM: Capital Projects Committee 

DATE: 12/4/2023 

RE: Schedule for Regular Monthly Meetings 2024 

The Capital Projects Committee will meet on the third Wednesday of every month at 4:30 p.m. 

The meeting dates are as follows: 

 

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 (Juneteenth Holiday-Town Offices Closed) 

July – No Regular Meeting 

August – No Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 

 


